
Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2014 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 02/26/2014

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

1390600

1391300

1391300

1391600

Bloody Run

Buena Vista Creek

Buena Vista Creek

Ditch # 1

1

2

3

1

Bloody Run Creek

Lower Buena Vista [Ditch #2]

Buena Vista Creek [Ditch #2 ]

Ditch 1 (T22n,R7e,S13,Nwse,50)

723268

10022683

10022683

503069

Bloody Run at 32nd Street

Buena Vista Creek Above 95th St.

Buena Vista Creek Above 95th St.

Ditch No 1 At Monroe Ave - Ditch No 1 At Monroe Ave

 4.631

 5.655

 5.655

 1.773

 4.631

 5.655

 5.655

 1.773

 4.631

 5.655

 5.655

 1.773

 1

 1

 1

 1

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Name

Name

Name

Name

# Results

# Results

# Results

# Results

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

County:

County:

County:

County:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Wood

Portage

Portage

Portage

Fourmile and Fivemile Creek

Fourmile and Fivemile Creek

Fourmile and Fivemile Creek

Fourmile and Fivemile Creek

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Mile 0 to 5.01

Mile 7.99 to 9.48

Mile 9.48 to 19.09

Mile 0 to 1.85

12295

1490060

12296

12298

Condition

Condition

Condition

Condition

Fair

Good

Good

Poor

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

No

No

No

No



Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2014 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 02/26/2014

WBIC:

WBIC:

WBIC:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Official Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Local Name:

Segment #:

Segment #:

Segment #:

1391600

1389600

1390000

Ditch # 1

Fourmile Creek

Onemile Creek

2

2

1

Ditch 1

Ditch #4

Onemile Creek

503069

10034661

10037581

10017412

Ditch No 1 At Monroe Ave - Ditch No 1 At Monroe Ave

Fourmile Creek (Ditch No. 4) at Griffith Ave.

Fourmile Creek at 100th St

Onemile Creek At Airport Road

 1.773

 4.079

 5.161

-8.332

 1.773

 4.079

 5.161

-8.332

 1.773

 4.079

 5.161

-8.332

 1

 1

 1

 1

Station ID

Station ID

Station ID

Name

Name

Name

# Results

# Results

# Results

Mean

Mean

Mean

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

County:

County:

County:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Watershed:

Portage

Portage

Wood

Fourmile and Fivemile Creek

Fourmile and Fivemile Creek

Fourmile and Fivemile Creek

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

WATERS ID: 

Location: 

Location: 

Location: 

Mile 1.85 to 4.67

Mile 0 to 9.36

12299

1489819

12294

Condition

Condition

Condition

Poor

Fair

Good

Poor

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

Impaired: 

No

No

No


